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Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
18.05.2024 - 9:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i młodsi

1. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.31 247
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.87 235
3. Szłabowicz Hubert 13 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 36.24 192
4. Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.23 177
5. Kowalski Błażej 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 38.17 164
6. Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.52 159
7. Chyliński Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 39.54 147
8. Kolesiński Konstanty 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.33 129
9. Kuban Wojciech 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 41.58 127

10. Polański Michał 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 42.91 115
11. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 44.60 103

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.31 247
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.87 235
3. Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.23 177
4. Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.52 159
5. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 44.60 103

12 - 13 lat

1. Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.87 379
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Śliwiński Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.20 367
3. Gawroński Mateusz 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.26 364
4. Karasz Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 29.29 363
5. Kopacz Maciej 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.79 345
6. Michalik Bartosz 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.54 320
7. Bobyk Karol 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.71 315
8. Cieślik Jan 11 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.89 310
9. Herda Igor 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.20 301

10. Brzeski Julian 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.79 284
11. Kułak Sebastian 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 32.34 270
12. Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.39 269
13. Jąderko Bartosz 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 32.76 260
14. Wojtunik Albert 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 33.32 247
15. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.38 245
16. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.81 236
17. Fijałkowski Mateusz 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 33.91 234
18. Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.10 230
19. Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.36 225
20. Kawalec Maciej 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 34.57 221
21. Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.15 210
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Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

22. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.33 207
23. Ciszewski Bartosz 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 35.65 201
24. Ryszkowski Kacper 11 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.70 200
25. Urych Wojciech 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.97 196
26. Hadrian Szymon 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 36.18 193
27. Jachym Julian 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 36.19 192
28. Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 36.27 191
29. Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.31 176
30. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.84 168
31. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.52 159
32. Wysocki Aleksander 11 Sport Active 39.33 150
33. Lesiński Michał 11 Sport Active 39.51 148
34. Lehr Franciszek 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 41.26 130
35. Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.29 120

12-13 lat OZP

1. Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.87 379
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Śliwiński Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.20 367
3. Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.39 269
4. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.38 245
5. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.81 236
6. Fijałkowski Mateusz 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 33.91 234
7. Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.10 230
8. Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.36 225
9. Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.15 210

10. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.33 207
11. Urych Wojciech 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.97 196
12. Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 36.27 191
13. Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.31 176
14. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.84 168
15. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.52 159
16. Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.29 120

14 lat

1. Nawrat Bartosz 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 25.81 531
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 26.84 472
Konopko Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 26.84 472

4. Kotkiewicz Igor 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.89 470
5. Głuch Piotr 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.95 467
6. Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 27.85 423
7. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.15 409
8. Wróbel Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 28.47 396
9. Grymel Krzysztof 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 28.97 376

10. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.02 374
11. Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.04 373
12. Yurchyk Daniil 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.30 363
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Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. Szymański Bartłomiej 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.70 348
14. Sawikowski Wojciech 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.93 340
15. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 30.25 330

Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 30.25 330
17. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 30.63 318
18. Skolik Dominik 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 30.80 312
19. Smoliński Jan 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.77 285
20. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.88 282
21. Wilczyński Patryk 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.97 279
22. Dzień-Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 32.54 265
23. Śmigielski Jakub 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.71 218
24. Baran Mateusz 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 34.83 216
25. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 197
26. Siudak Wiktor 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 37.32 175

14 lat OZP

1. Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 27.85 423
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.15 409
3. Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.04 373
4. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 30.25 330

Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 30.25 330
6. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 30.63 318
7. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.88 282
8. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 197

15 - 16 lat

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 24.55 617
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Rachwał Patryk 08 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 25.15 574
3. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.31 563
4. Pawłowski Kornel 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.62 543
5. Szymański Mikołaj 09 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.79 532
6. Ćwirko Michał 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.28 503
7. Smoszna Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.30 502
8. Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.32 501
9. Ćwirko Dominik 09 Akademia Sms Racibórz 26.43 495

10. Przybyłek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.77 476
11. Łowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.84 472
12. Brzeźnicki Michał 08 Sport Active 27.55 437
13. Rumian Szymon 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.99 416
14. Łankiewicz Odyseas 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 28.91 378
15. Klimov Oleksandr 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.37 360
16. Haro Pérez Axel Juan 08 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 29.41 359
17. Sadło Szymon 09 KP "Sójka" Agencji Sportu i Promocji w Prudniku29.78 346
18. Palkij Filip 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 30.02 337
19. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.47 323
20. Bałamut Witold 09 Sport Active 31.12 303
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Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

21. Rudowicz Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 31.72 286
22. Konicki Tymoteusz 09 Sport Active 32.16 274
23. Iżewski Adam 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.11 251
24. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.54 221

15-16 lat OZP

1. Ćwirko Michał 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.28 503
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.32 501
3. Przybyłek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.77 476
4. Klimov Oleksandr 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.37 360
5. Sadło Szymon 09 KP "Sójka" Agencji Sportu i Promocji w Prudniku29.78 346
6. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.47 323
7. Iżewski Adam 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.11 251
8. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.54 221

17 - 18 lat

1. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 24.76 602
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Omelanowicz Igor 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 25.66 541
3. Kędzia Adam 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.51 490

Janus Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.51 490
5. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.56 487
6. Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 26.62 484
7. Ponikiewicz Iwo 07 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 26.86 471
8. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Świebodzice 26.96 466
9. Pérez García Jordi 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 27.18 455

10. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.21 453

17-18 lat OZP

1. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 24.76 602
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.56 487
3. Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 26.62 484
4. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.21 453

Open

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 24.55 617
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 24.76 602
3. Rachwał Patryk 08 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 25.15 574
4. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.31 563
5. Pawłowski Kornel 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.62 543
6. Omelanowicz Igor 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 25.66 541
7. Szymański Mikołaj 09 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.79 532
8. Nawrat Bartosz 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 25.81 531
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Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Ćwirko Michał 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.28 503
10. Smoszna Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.30 502
11. Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.32 501
12. Ćwirko Dominik 09 Akademia Sms Racibórz 26.43 495
13. Pasternak Tomasz 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.50 491
14. Kędzia Adam 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.51 490

Janus Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.51 490
16. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.56 487
17. Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 26.62 484
18. Przybyłek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.77 476
19. Łowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.84 472

Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 26.84 472
Konopko Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 26.84 472

22. Ponikiewicz Iwo 07 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 26.86 471
23. Kotkiewicz Igor 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.89 470
24. Głuch Piotr 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.95 467
25. Skowron Dawid 06 KS Rekin Świebodzice 26.96 466
26. Baranik Mariusz 69 Ks Korona 1919 27.14 457
27. Pérez García Jordi 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 27.18 455
28. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.21 453
29. Brzeźnicki Michał 08 Sport Active 27.55 437
30. Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 27.85 423
31. Rumian Szymon 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.99 416
32. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.15 409
33. Wróbel Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 28.47 396
34. Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.87 379
35. Łankiewicz Odyseas 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 28.91 378
36. Grymel Krzysztof 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 28.97 376
37. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.02 374
38. Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.04 373
39. Śliwiński Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.20 367
40. Gawroński Mateusz 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.26 364
41. Karasz Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 29.29 363
42. Yurchyk Daniil 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.30 363
43. Klimov Oleksandr 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.37 360
44. Haro Pérez Axel Juan 08 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 29.41 359
45. Szymański Bartłomiej 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.70 348
46. Sadło Szymon 09 KP "Sójka" Agencji Sportu i Promocji w Prudniku29.78 346
47. Kopacz Maciej 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.79 345
48. Sawikowski Wojciech 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.93 340
49. Palkij Filip 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 30.02 337
50. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 30.25 330

Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 30.25 330
52. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.47 323
53. Michalik Bartosz 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.54 320
54. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 30.63 318
55. Bobyk Karol 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.71 315
56. Skolik Dominik 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 30.80 312
57. Cieślik Jan 11 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.89 310
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Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

58. Bałamut Witold 09 Sport Active 31.12 303
59. Herda Igor 11 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.20 301
60. Rudowicz Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 31.72 286
61. Smoliński Jan 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.77 285
62. Brzeski Julian 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.79 284
63. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.88 282
64. Wilczyński Patryk 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 31.97 279
65. Konicki Tymoteusz 09 Sport Active 32.16 274
66. Kułak Sebastian 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 32.34 270
67. Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.39 269
68. Dzień-Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 32.54 265
69. Jąderko Bartosz 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 32.76 260
70. Iżewski Adam 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.11 251
71. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.31 247
72. Wojtunik Albert 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 33.32 247
73. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.38 245
74. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.81 236
75. Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.87 235
76. Fijałkowski Mateusz 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 33.91 234
77. Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.10 230
78. Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.36 225
79. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.54 221
80. Kawalec Maciej 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 34.57 221
81. Śmigielski Jakub 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.71 218
82. Baran Mateusz 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 34.83 216
83. Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.15 210
84. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.33 207
85. Ciszewski Bartosz 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 35.65 201
86. Ryszkowski Kacper 11 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.70 200
87. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 197
88. Urych Wojciech 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.97 196
89. Hadrian Szymon 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 36.18 193
90. Jachym Julian 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 36.19 192
91. Szłabowicz Hubert 13 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 36.24 192
92. Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 36.27 191
93. Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.23 177
94. Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.31 176
95. Siudak Wiktor 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 37.32 175
96. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.84 168
97. Kowalski Błażej 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 38.17 164
98. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.52 159

Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.52 159
100. Wysocki Aleksander 11 Sport Active 39.33 150
101. Lesiński Michał 11 Sport Active 39.51 148
102. Chyliński Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 39.54 147
103. Lehr Franciszek 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 41.26 130
104. Kolesiński Konstanty 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.33 129
105. Kuban Wojciech 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 41.58 127
106. Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.29 120
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

107. Polański Michał 13 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 42.91 115
108. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 44.60 103

Open OZP

1. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 24.76 602
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Ćwirko Michał 08 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.28 503
3. Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.32 501
4. Pasternak Tomasz 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 26.50 491
5. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.56 487
6. Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 26.62 484
7. Przybyłek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 26.77 476
8. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 27.21 453
9. Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 27.85 423

10. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.15 409
11. Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.87 379
12. Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 29.04 373
13. Śliwiński Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.20 367
14. Klimov Oleksandr 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.37 360
15. Sadło Szymon 09 KP "Sójka" Agencji Sportu i Promocji w Prudniku29.78 346
16. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 30.25 330

Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 30.25 330
18. Stankiewicz Olivier 08 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.47 323
19. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 30.63 318
20. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.88 282
21. Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.39 269
22. Iżewski Adam 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.11 251
23. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.31 247
24. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.38 245
25. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.81 236
26. Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 33.87 235
27. Fijałkowski Mateusz 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 33.91 234
28. Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.10 230
29. Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.36 225
30. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.54 221
31. Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.15 210
32. Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.33 207
33. Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 197
34. Urych Wojciech 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.97 196
35. Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 36.27 191
36. Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 37.23 177
37. Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.31 176
38. Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 37.84 168
39. Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.52 159

Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.52 159
41. Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 42.29 120
42. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 44.60 103


